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Date Time Location Speaker Title Host

Fri, 13.01.2017
CRPP

12.15 - 13.30 USZ / HAL E3
Benedict Hugh Collins
Inst. of Pharmacology and 
Toxicology, UZH

Circadian Neuron control of daily sleep-
activity rhythms SB

Fri, 27.01.2017
CRPP

12.15 - 13.15 USZ / HAL E3
Roland Renzel
Div. of Neurology, USZ

The fundamental role of slow-wave sleep 
after brain injury CB

Fri, 03.02.2017
CRPP

12.15 - 13.15 USZ / HAL E3
Natalie Heyse
Children's Hospital UZH

Presentation of SNF Sinergia Grant
"Sleep as a model to understand and 
manipulate cortical activity in order to 
promote neuroplasticity and functional 
recovery after stroke"

RH

Fri, 03.03.2017
CRPP

12.15 - 13.15 USZ / HAL E3
Esther Schwarz
Div. of Pulmonology, USZ

Effects of CPAP and MAD on symptoms, 
quality of life and blood pressure in patients 
with OSA:  results from three network 
metanalyses

MK

Fri, 17.03.2017
ZiS

11.00 - 12.00 USZ / HAL E3
Ramin Khatami
Klinik Barmelweid

Treatment of insomnia - in the search of sleep 
quality CB

Fri, 07.04.2017
CRPP

12.15 - 13.15 USZ / HAL E3
Sarah Schoch
Div. of Pulmonology

The development of infant sleep 
and gut microbiota: An Update SK
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Fri, 21.04.2017
ZiS

12.00 - 14.00 USZ / HAL E3
Fabian Büchele
Div. of Neurology, USZ

The pivotal role of sleep in Parkinson’s 
disease –  novel implications for symptomatic 
and disease-modifying treatment options

CB

Fri, 05.05.2017
CRPP

12.00 - 14.00 USZ / HAL E3

Thomas Mäder
Div. of Experimental 
Psychopathology and 
Psychotherapy, UZH

Understanding and treating nightmares in 
psychiatric patients BK

Mon, 08.05.2017
ZiS

14.00 - 15.00 UZH Irchel / 17-H-05

Quanying Liu
Neural Control of Movement 
Lab, Dpt. of Health Sciences 
and Technology, ETHZ 

High-density EEG permits the detection 
of resting state networks PA

Fri, 19.05.2017
ZiS

12.00 - 14.00 UZH Irchel / 17-H-05

Daniel Aeschbach
Deutsches Inst. für Luft-
und Raumfahrtmedizin, 
Cologne, Germany

To be discussed HPL

Fri, 02.06.2017
CRPP

12.00 - 14.00 USZ / HAL E3 RH

Fri, 16.06.2017
ZiS

12.00 - 14.00 USZ / HAL E3 EW
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Fri, 07.07.2017
CRPP

12.00 - 14.00 USZ / HAL E3

Oliver G. Bosch
Div. Of Psychiatry, Psycho-
therapy and Psychosomatics, 
UZH

Recent advances in the human 
neuropsychopharmacology
of gamma-hydroxybutyrate

HPL

HPL / Hans-Peter Landolt landolt@pharma.uzh.ch Administration ZiS:
CB / Christian Baumann christian.baumann@usz.ch
RH / Reto Huber reto.huber@kispi.uzh.ch Cheryl Pollo
MK / Malcolm Kohler malcolm.kohler@usz.ch email: cheryl.pollo@usz.ch
SB / Steven Brown steven.brown@pharma.uzh.ch
OJ / Oskar Jenni oskar.jenni@kispi.uzh.ch Universitätsspital Zürich
BR / Björn Rasch bjoern.rasch@unifr.ch Klinik für Neurologie
ES / Erich Seifritz erich.seifritz@bli.uzh.ch Frauenklinikstrasse 26
BK / Birgit Kleim b.kleim@puk.zh.ch 8091 Zürich
SK / Salomé Kurth salome.kurth@usz.ch
PA / Peter Achermann acherman@pharma.uzh.ch
EW / Esther Werth esther.werth@usz.ch
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